Buzzard BBQ

P OBox 1306 TFreeland, WA 98249
360.331.6727 dave@buzzardbbg.com

BBQ BUSINESS FOR SALE - Best Offer

2’ Bottomless Pits
All jigs needed to assemble (doubles of most)
All material lists with pricing and instructions

Train Cookers: Material lists

Shish-kabob Stuff: This is a money-maker: a cheap and unique
design to market.

Smokers: Aluminum stock
Trademark for Buzzard
Logos: Brass & Digital

Website pages & Domain name: www.buzzardbbg.com

Spray & dip tanks for painting

Programs for Plasma cutter for several projects

Contacts for Fabrication and Materials

Equipment: see Inventory List

This is an amazing opportunity for a small BBQ business. At this
time | am open to offers for the equipment and business to set
someone up in any capacity they want. | would highly recommend
taking it all!

Time is critical at this point, as | have a lot of people who just want

certain pieces of equipment. Please give a call any time!

Thanks,
David Shellenberger



BUZZARD BBQ INVENTORY LIST

Torchmate Computerized CNC System - new
4’x4’ water table plus 4'x8’ table,
Hypertherm Plasma cutter, compressor,

computer, programs for cutter & drawing,
arc voltage height control, 55 & 35 amp tips
Iron Worker - Mubea BF 350
Break - 4'
Finger & straight bars, 12 guage capacity
Bender - Eagle, CP 30
3-phase converter
Powder Coat Oven
Guns, booth, powders
Torch - Oxy/propane w/ bottles
Bottles - 4
2 45, 2 small owner tanks
Grinder - square wheel, belts
Band saw
Welder - Vangard 9hp, generator
Welder - Miller Vintage 300 Mig & wires
Sprayer - airless
Booth - sand blasting, w/ compressor
Notcher - 8" corner
Forklift - Komatsu, 15’, 3000 Ibs

subtotal
Small Tools

Drill press, sanders, grinders, paint guns,
drills, clamps, magnets - way too much to list!

$ 12,000.00
$ 3,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 5,500.00
$ 600.00
$ 300.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 600.00
$ 250.00
$ 600.00
$ 800.00
$ 300.00
$ 500.00
$ 400.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 32,850.00



