

Buzzard BBQ

POBox 1306 Freeland, WA 98249 360.331.6727 <u>dave@buzzardbbq.com</u>

BBQ BUSINESS FOR SALE – Best Offer

2' Bottomless Pits

All jigs needed to assemble (doubles of most) All material lists with pricing and instructions

Train Cookers: Material lists

Shish-kabob Stuff: This is a money-maker: a cheap and unique

design to market.

Smokers: Aluminum stock

Trademark for Buzzard

Logos: Brass & Digital

Website pages & Domain name: www.buzzardbbq.com

Spray & dip tanks for painting

Programs for Plasma cutter for several projects

Contacts for Fabrication and Materials

Equipment: see Inventory List

This is an amazing opportunity for a small BBQ business. At this time I am open to offers for the equipment and business to set someone up in any capacity they want. I would highly recommend taking it all!

Time is critical at this point, as I have a lot of people who just want certain pieces of equipment. Please give a call any time!

Thanks, David Shellenberger

BUZZARD BBQ INVENTORY LIST

Torchmate Computerized CNC System - new 4'x4' water table plus 4'x8' table, Hypertherm Plasma cutter, compressor, computer, programs for cutter & drawing, arc voltage height control, 55 & 35 amp tips	\$	12,000.00
Iron Worker - Mubea BF 350	\$	3,500.00
Break - 4'	\$	
Finger & straight bars, 12 guage capacity	•	,
Bender - Eagle, CP 30	\$	5,500.00
3-phase converter		
Powder Coat Oven	\$	600.00
Guns, booth, powders		
Torch - Oxy/propane w/ bottles	\$	300.00
Bottles - 4	\$	2,000.00
2 45, 2 small owner tanks		
Grinder - square wheel, belts	\$	600.00
Band saw	\$	250.00
Welder - Vangard 9hp, generator	\$	600.00
Welder - Miller Vintage 300 Mig & wires	\$	800.00
Sprayer - airless	\$	300.00
Booth - sand blasting, w/ compressor	\$	500.00
Notcher - 8" corner	\$	400.00
Forklift - Komatsu, 15', 3000 lbs	\$	3,000.00
subtotal	\$:	32,850.00

Small Tools

Drill press, sanders, grinders, paint guns, drills, clamps, magnets - way too much to list!